COPA TRUCK NORDESTE
17 Etapa - CARUARU/PE
06 a 08/JULHO/2017

COPA TRUCK NORDESTE - 1@ Etapa - CARUARU

COPA TRUCK Aut Int Ayrton Senna 3,180 km
Corrida 2 08/07/2017 14:46
Race (19:00 Time) started at 15:01:12
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
(99) LUIZ LOPES
(77) ANDRE MARQUES 1 2:01.296 1:10.566 50.730
1 1:57.465 1:07.705 49.760 2 1:59.724 -1.572 1:09.365 50.359
2 1:56.919 -0.546 1:07.226 49.693 3 2:00.256 +0.532 1:08.985 51.271
3 1:59.477 +2.558 1:08.651 50.826 4 2:01.360 +1.104 1:09.512 51.848
4 2:01.072 +1.595 1:09.296 51.776 5 2:01.610 +0.250 1:10.380 51.230
5 2:02.182 +1.110 1:10.418 51.764 6 2:02.915 +1.305 1:10.712 52.203
6 2:02.173 -0.009 1:10.861 51.312 7 2:02.318 -0.597 1:10.841 51.477
7 2:00.312 -1.861 1:09.353 50.959 8 2:00.703 -1.615 1:09.681 51.022
8 1:59.802 -0.510 1:09.192 50.610 9 2:01.509 +0.806 1:10.553 50.956
9 1:59.291 -0.511 1:08.973 50.318 10 2:02.841 +1.332 1:10.063 52.778
10 1:59.678 +0.387 1:08.919 50.759
(25) JAIDSON ZINI
(6) WELLINGTON CIRINO 1 2:01.059 1:11.053 50.006
1 1:58.042 1:08.526 49.516 2 1:58.702 -2.357 1:08.137 50.565
2 1:57.210 -0.832 1:07.378 49.832 3 2:00.114 +1.412 1:08.895 51.219
3 1:59.103 +1.893 1:08.626 50.477 4 2:01.842 +1.728 1:10.132 51.710
4 2:01.490 +2.387 1:09.705 51.785 5 2:03.939 +2.097 1:10.869 53.070
5 2:02.060 +0.570 1:10.137 51.923 6 2:05.434 +1.495 1:11.845 53.589
6 2:01.725 -0.335 1:10.528 51.197 7 2:04.103 -1.331 1:11.663 52.440
7 2:00.560 -1.165 1:09.700 50.860 8 2:02.740 -1.363 1:10.461 52.279
8 2:00.038 -0.522 1:09.559 50.479 9 2:02.525 -0.215 1:10.527 51.998
9 1:59.664 -0.374 1:09.380 50.284 10 2:03.344 +0.819 1:10.922 52.422
10 2:00.022 +0.358 1:09.208 50.814
(13) WITOLD RAMASAUSKAS
(4) FELIPE GIAFFONE 1 2:02.074 1:12.372 49.702
1 1:58.688 1:09.642 49.046 2 1:59.539 -2.535 1:08.943 50.596
2 1:57.427 -1.261 1:07.492 49.935 3 2:00.650 +1.111 1:09.284 51.366
3 1:59.252 +1.825 1:08.094 51.158 4 2:03.282 +2.632 1:10.277 53.005
4 2:01.257 +2.005 1:09.642 51.615 5 2:02.667 -0.615 1:10.806 51.861
5 2:02.720 +1.463 1:10.072 52.648 6 2:04.962 +2.295 1:12.867 52.095
6 2:02.801 +0.081 1:10.950 51.851 7 2:04.270 -0.692 1:12.128 52.142
7 2:00.905 -1.896 1:09.730 51.175 8 2:02.552 -1.718 1:11.312 51.240
8 2:00.648 -0.257 1:09.662 50.986 9 2:04.338 +1.786 1:10.800 53.538
9 1:59.820 -0.828 1:09.362 50.458 10 2:04.485 +0.147 1:12.499 51.986
10 1:59.931 +0.111 1:09.466 50.465
(88) BETO MONTEIRO
(9) RENATO MARTINS 1 2:03.362 1:12.928 50.434
1 1:59.230 1:10.052 49.178 2 2:01.865 -1.497 1:09.983 51.882
2 1:57.019 -2.211 1:06.997 50.022 3 2:01.581 -0.284 1:10.015 51.566
3 1:59.420 +2.401 1:08.603 50.817 4 2:00.206 -1.375 1:09.555 50.651
4 2:01.261 +1.841 1:09.139 52.122 5 2:02.553 +2.347 1:10.783 51.770
5 2:02.284 +1.023 1:09.888 52.396 6 2:04.796 +2.243 1:12.961 51.835
6 2:02.962 +0.678 1:11.202 51.760 7 2:04.563 -0.233 1:13.036 51.527
7 2:01.064 -1.898 1:09.749 51.315 8 2:03.465 -1.098 1:11.570 51.895
8 2:00.963 -0.101 1:09.700 51.263 9 2:02.784 -0.681 1:10.903 51.881
9 2:00.313 -0.650 1:09.049 51.264 10 2:02.130 -0.654 1:10.711 51.419
10 2:01.899 +1.586 1:09.277 52.622
(33) PABLO ALVES
(5) ADALBERTO JARDIM 1 2:08.644 1:14.312 54.332
1 1:58.075 1:08.732 49.343 2 2:06.791 -1.853 1:11.904 54.887
2 1:57.326 -0.749 1:07.522 49.804 3 2:11.688 +4.897 1:15.802 55.886
3 1:59.079 +1.753 1:08.199 50.880 4 2:14.028 +2.340 1:15.068 58.960
4 2:01.241 +2.162 1:09.705 51.536 5 2:11.923 -2.105 1:15.655 56.268
5 2:03.667 +2.426 1:10.692 52.975 6 2:19.897 +7.974 1:24.552 55.345
6 2:05.474 +1.807 1:12.365 53.109 7 2:08.929 -10.968 1:12.247 56.682
7 2:01.501 -3.973 1:10.070 51.431 8 2:08.411 -0.518 1:13.334 55.077
8 2:01.326 -0.175 1:09.744 51.582 9 2:05.579 -2.832 1:11.895 53.684
9 2:00.672 -0.654 1:09.912 50.760 10 2:05.838 +0.259 1:11.665 54173
10 2:01.978 +1.306 1:09.666 52.312
(7) DEBORA RODRIGUES
(15) ROBERVAL ANDRADE 1 2:01.904 1:11.796 50.108
1 1:57.013 1:07.576 49.437 2 1:59.627 -2.277 1:09.201 50.426
2 1:57.122 +0.109 1:07.245 49.877 3 2:00.714 +1.087 1:09.586 51.128
3 1:58.989 +1.867 1:08.404 50.585 4 2:02.069 +1.355 1:10.245 51.824
4 2:01.099 +2.110 1:09.378 51.721 5 2:03.356 +1.287 1:11.220 52.136
p5 2:14.411 +13.312 1:10.595 6 2:05.492 +2.136 1:12.578 52.914
6 2:04.178 -10.233 51.491 7 2:04.469 -1.023 1:12.028 52.441
7 2:01.635 -2.543 1:10.101 51.534 8 2:04.019 -0.450 1:11.279 52.740
8 2:00.612 -1.023 1:09.588 51.024 9 2:02.453 -1.566 1:11.002 51.451
9 1:59.408 -1.204 1:08.780 50.628
10 2:00.132 +0.724 1:08.907 51.225 (35) DAVID MUFFATO
1 2:03.257 1:12.708 50.549
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COPA TRUCK NORDESTE
17 Etapa - CARUARU/PE
06 a 08/JULHO/2017

COPA TRUCK NORDESTE - 12 Etapa - CARUARU

COPA TRUCK Aut Int Ayrton Senna 3,180 km
Corrida 2 08/07/2017 14:46
Race (19:00 Time) started at 15:01:12
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
p2 5:44.407 +3:41.150 1:10.470
3 2:14.879 -3:29.528 52.567
4 2:05.900 -8.979 1:12.709 53.191
5 2:04.394 -1.506 1:11.019 53.375
6 2:02.519 -1.875 1:10.757 51.762
7 2:02.651 +0.132 1:10.748 51.903
8 2:02.688 +0.037 1:10.701 51.987

(53) SERGIO RAMALHO

1 2:04.349 1:13.106 51.243
2 2:02.609 -1.740 1:09.795 52.814
3 2:00.821 -1.788 1:09.448 51.373
4 2:01.117 +0.296 1:09.502 51.615

(47) DUDA BANA
P 354.420
p2 7:28617  +3:34.197
p3 8:17.808 +49.191
4 2:07.258  -6:10.550 52.951

(83) REGIS BOESSIO
1 2:02.754 1:12.425 50.329
2 1:59.248 -3.506 1:07.951 51.297
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